Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Uriin

5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S42BS8-
16 KINGSTON

5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x8

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32

32GB

32GB

32GB

KINGSTON

5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52542BD8-
32 KINGSTON

5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

71,50 USD

71,50 USD

97,90 USD

104,50
usb

104,50
usb

110,00
usb

115,50
usb

115,50
usb

132,00
usb

132,00
usb

143,00
usb

159,50
usb



32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

PNY XLR8 Gaming MAKO EPIC-X RGB 32GB
(2x16GB) 6000MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(MD32GK2D5600040MXRGB)

Kingston

Kingston

Pny

10+ 198,00

usb
1 286,00

usb
0 165,00

usb



